October 18, 2005
October 19, 2005
October 25, 2005
October 26, 2005

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
Lunch
1:30 PM

2:15 PM

3:00

Food Stamp Program

Payment Accuracy Meeting
10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Black Mountain Library Black Mountain, NC
Rowan Cooperative Extension Service Salisbury, NC
Cumberland County DSS Fayetteville, NC
Martin Community College Williamston, NC
Welcome State Staff
FS Program Update Terry Carlin
SNAP update State Staff
Updates from QC Pat Moore
On Your Own
Alien Status State Staff
Budgeting Child Support State Staff

More than Just Pulling Up ACTS

Adjourn
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