

Food Stamp Program Payment Accuracy Meeting 10:00 AM – 3:00 PM

October 18, 2005 October 19, 2005 October 25, 2005 October 26, 2005	Black Mountain Library Rowan Cooperative Extension Service Cumberland County DSS Martin Community College	Black Mountain, NC Salisbury, NC Fayetteville, NC Williamston, NC
10:00 AM	Welcome	State Staff
10:15 AM	FS Program Update	Terry Carlin
10:30 AM	SNAP update	State Staff
11:00 AM	Updates from QC	Pat Moore
Lunch	On Your Own	
1:30 PM	Alien Status	State Staff
2:15 PM	Budgeting Child Support More than Just Pulling Up ACTS	State Staff
3:00	Adjourn	